J6
6
All-in-One
Plug & Play
High Reliability
Module design with
embedded solenoid valves
and sensor switches.

TM5 TM robot (TM5-700)
MCTA ─ J66 ─ TM5
Order example
MODEL GRIPPER
SPEC.
ARM
SPEC.
1 2
1
2
Features
● All-in-One module design with embedded solenoid valves and
sensor switches.
● Only one I/O signal cable and one air tube is required. Plug and
play.
● High reliability and simple operation compare with electirc
grippers.
● Integrated wires with power-off protection.
● Easy mounting design with threads and bolts.
● Magnetic as standard.
MCTA-J66
0          20          40          60         80        100
240
180
120
60
0
Holding position L(mm)
Ex
te
rn
al
 g
rip
pi
ng
 fo
rc
e
(N
)
MCTA-S80
0          20          40          60         80        100
400
300
200
100
0
Holding position L(mm)
E
xt
er
na
l g
rip
pi
ng
 fo
rc
e
(N
)
Holding force
F F
L
* Operating pressure 0.6 MPa.
F F
L
5
PIN 8 PIN Define Directions Function
1 +24V 24V Output ─
2 DI_0 Digital Input0 Sensor switch (close)
3 DI_1 Digital Input1 Sensor switch (open)